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BN 30,400.00 0.00 30,400.00
=5 IR Ay 8,700.00 0.00 8,700.00
e 300.00 0.00 300.00
200 FL13 (@IEERCLD|




VA B 4E R

)
20224E10
R BAL: i KX EE R G EA T E 1T W TG ‘
SRR AN R ] 424 CLfT &4 Rt 44
HEH | T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S+ 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
Pyt 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
o g e 37,800.00 0.00 37,800.00
Wk = 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
sk 600.00 0.00 600.00
7RART] 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
I 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
W&k 12,100.00 0.00 12,100.00
KNS 5y 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00
Hh [E PG 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
ZERE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
LT 13,116.00 0.00 13,116.00
P DU Y 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
RIS HEiAE ) 67,788.00 0.00 67,788.00
R 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
i) it 12,800.00 0.00 12,800.00
W) 5 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
K 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
1 1] 900.00 0.00 900.00
R 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
P lE 22 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
4 IERE 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
Wt 9,500.00 0.00 9,500.00
AN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
op E b 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
XS 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
B @ERA 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 47,750.00 0.00 47,750.00
Sl 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
Kk & 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00
B 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
B R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
KRI 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ZEETE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
DI BT 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
(¢ 34 Ve 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.06

3L 130T
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VAR

)
s o by o 20224E10H
REREBAAL: AL TR XA A SRR B &4t LT
Y SN I AF <0 LA &40 ARAT %0
o 4k T 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
XA 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
[ifs 2 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
S IER 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
1A 7572 600.00 0.00 600.00
AT RS 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
M TALIX 3,155.00 0.00 3,155.00
2= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
G 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
P Tk IX 1,351,902.50 104,500.00 1,247,402.50
2 27,585.00 0.00 27,585.00
X A 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
BRAE 96,300.00 0.00 96,300.00
B2 160,250.00 0.00 160,250.00
Zik 111,313.50 0.00 111,313.50
FiC 64,470.00 0.00 64,470.00
B 49,980.00 0.00 49,980.00
HEF) 214,078.00 104,500.00 109,578.00
B 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
et T 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
Al B BB PR A B 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
LA IR A F 308,351.00 0.00 308,351.00
HERECE) KLV 234,300.00 0.00 234,300.00
Wk 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
i 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
A5 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
TR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
22 fy 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
X SCHE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
[l 7 2 2 26,600.00 0.00 26,600.00
B bR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Eyey) 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
WLt 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
&2 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HION 8,400.00 0.00 8,400.00
INEHE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Wi 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
SUIDE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
e B3 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00

SEATT IL135T (@INER/SED|




A I s

/
s 20224E10 A
R FAL: | LT AR XARE R S E LT A+ W, D
AT FAN R AT 42 BT &8 SRAT 44T
k) 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
[ 75 5256 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
Pty 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
L 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Rl K 24 55 8,200.00 0.00 8,200.00
Ml A 377,260.00 0.00 377,260.00
HAER 250.00 0.00 250.00
RS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
I EGR 800.00 0.00 800.00
B LA 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
faT ik 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
YRS 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
iR Cl 500.00 0.00 500.00
TR I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W 325 B i) 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
TP 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
PURIZ 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
M 2 e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
FER| o 25,640.00 0.00 25,640.00
YN 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
{8 1 BERG 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
e 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
TR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
o 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
57 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
EUE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
JRARRL 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
ST E i) 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
Wit 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
T e 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
1k 2 Vg 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
fir G 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
8 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
TR FAX 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
B e 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
HoTE 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
RN 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
285 13751 (@IEEX ¢ |




N A BB 4l R

)
2022410 A
RN PILTRRX RS R S S EL A+ A TG
B BAN RE 45t 44 E At 43 At G
KR r 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
W= 4 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
PRIR &1 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
FLF AL 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
TR & 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
AR 700.00 0.00 700.00
KNI 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EAAE 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
Rk 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
LR 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
il 2 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
PUP RS 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
) A MERE 2 1 AT PR A R 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
A PINIT 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00
LY A 571,317.20 0.00 571,317.20
e e 15,900.00 0.00 15,900.00
R 400.00 0.00 400.00
Wi 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
PR AL 200.00 0.00 200.00
b 2% 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
S 75 500.00 0.00 500.00
RN 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
TR 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
{2k 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
CE LY 607.20 0.00 607.20
HE T 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
HE4 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AL 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
JRUEFR 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
XL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XA 5 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
EP /NI 10,600.00 0.00 10,600.00
A B 4k 55 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
fifs /S 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Hfh 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
INEERS 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Atk 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
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WA Bk OB Al R

R

J
fl. 2022104
R BAL: IR KRB R SFEF K&+t . 5T
BB RIS 4401 CUT 440 St 44
kaz " el 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Wik 200.00 0.00 200.00
W 65,500.00 0.00 65,500.00
f= AN 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
Ao 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
N 600.00 0.00 600.00
Wi 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
7p s 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
B EH 4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00
¥ 5 ik 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ek 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ik 43k 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AR 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
X [ B 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Bt 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
EIS:3 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
BREZE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
TR 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
K 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
HEAR 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
RN 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
ied) ity el A 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
RN 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
boip 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BRI 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
It 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
M ELL 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
T B 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
A 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
2 e 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X g1 b 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
PUESTS 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
=8 Lvh o 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
AL 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
SR 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
S 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
¥ 342 U 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
T 4 1 12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00
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AR R

/
/
I R e o 20224104
R AL TR KRB R S ES BT B4t B It
| ETZIN R 445 ELf 4 RAT LA

WE F 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
R 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
W 7% 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R 5 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FR)E 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
Wit 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
{10 35 5% 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
=5 R A 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
BN 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FrizR A 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HOE g 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
LT SE EEAEAC ) 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B 1,782,869.50 21,000.00 1,761,869.50
|bnEsE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
M R 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
P 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
X378 75 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
SRAm e 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
T3 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
Ee 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
W E 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
4255 b 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
2= 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
2% He ] 197,408.50 0.00 197,408.50
GEREW] 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
PR R AR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
1) el 781 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
XK 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X3 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XA 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
Bikgr 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
RR /N 3L 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
B KA 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
B8 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ERE 10,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
W 2 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
RE S 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RN 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
S A 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B8 ﬁ (@IEEEICLD
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AN

J
y
2022410 A
RN Pl T AR KRB L TFREE W It
BT RAN B2 £} 42 4 O 44 R A
RAMFAE — 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
S 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
et 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
VP 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AN 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
Pyl 200.00 0.00 200.00
s 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R i 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
DN 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
e 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
¥ 3L 1 21,000.00 21,000.00 0.00
/Mg 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
L /NaE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
=)= 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
RN 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
"L 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
i) IE 37,000.00 0.00 37,000.00
ISV 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
i 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
eh Rk B ok 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
JE i 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
o T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
e B2 7 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HELL 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
W 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
G 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
PRI 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
)UEER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
SO 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
iRt 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
ARAIS 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
[FlE R 2R 32,733.00 0.00 32,733.00
Pl Ik 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
AAHF 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
AL 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
WYL 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
kAR 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HHEE 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
I FL13T (@IEERTCED




A S 1 s

)
20224E10H
R BAL: B LT R X EE RS S 1EA T &+ W T
EALRAN R A 4401 BT At &4
TN 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
JRIERE L 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
N 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
754 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
SR 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
ANTE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HANE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
P34k 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
L) 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BSR4 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
PR 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
R 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
W HE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AEREW 105,728.00 0.00 105,728.00
X AR 55 H 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
Ptk 5 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Hs i) 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
el 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BIEIEILAT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
RNET 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
& 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
LK 6,000.00| 0.00 6,000.00
ol T SRS AR ST S A IR F 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
URILFY 8,900.00 0.00 8,900.00
BOHTEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
il 5k 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
i e 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
i 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
Fi 256,000.00 0.00 256,000.00
e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
I 2 500.00 0.00 500.00
RAE % 500.00 0.00 500.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Rk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 -l T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Hed 50 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
I 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
SRR 300.00 0.00 300.00
SE105T $E130T (@IEEL7CED|




AR S

)
. [ = o 20224F10A
WARBAL: IR DGRE BR & 1E A B B A4t WA T
LB AN R AH 4 %0 AT &5 RAT 500
95 1) 500.00 0.00 500.00
FHER 100.00 0.00 100.00
AR 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2R G 500.00 0.00 500.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BN 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
i e i) 500.00 0.00 500.00
X1 5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XI5 5k 300.00 0.00 300.00
SR 500.00 0.00 500.00
FRECEZ2 0y 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
g /037 500.00 0.00 500.00
(X Ay 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PINEEFS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R IE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e == 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wit e 300.00 0.00 300.00
5 I 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BART 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
¥k Kk 500.00 0.00 500.00
i G 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR R A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Al 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HHFA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
WA ZE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 H 1 200.00 0.00 200.00
B B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 H 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AN 500.00 0.00 500.00
PR e A 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
5l 4L I8 A= 1 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
i 4h)LIE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HEIE(E 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
5515 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00

110 HE137T
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VAR I

J
2022410 A
R HLAL - EF'uﬂi%K XRE KN EIEET A1 AT T
L EAN R A 44 L 447 SR AT e

IV 500.00 0.00 500.00
EAA 500.00 0.00 500.00
e, 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Vess AL AL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BIEBEY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00

B Z- Bk 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ey 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00

i i 500.00 0.00 500.00
SR LAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PER I 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

A 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YIS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HoAly 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Aot 55 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Ak 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHEZ 500.00 0.00 500.00

D S 4 75 500.00 0.00 500.00
KSR 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

B eAh 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
/AN B 500.00 0.00 500.00

=5 UR A 500.00 0.00 500.00

1 31 500.00 0.00 500.00
SAL I 500.00 0.00 500.00
Cyill 500.00 0.00 500.00
R T 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
)R EIR(E 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BT Tk X3 B i R IR 42 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
LA TR K 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
H—EIAF 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
AR -38,001.00 0.00 -38,001.00
BrX bR IR % -38,001.00 0.00 -38,001.00
ek 42,244.00 0.00 42 244.00
20234 553k 28,902.00 0.00 28,902.00
£RI 22,235.00 0.00 22,235.00

o [E s 6,667.00 0.00 6,667.00
20244 T 53K 13,342.00 0.00 13,342.00
581271 L1301 (@IRERTCED




ARG

J
< 2022410 H
R EAL: T AR EB RN S1EAFTIE 1T LN T
B AN LAt 450 LAt &5 RAT 50
RKRID . 13,342.00 ©0.00 13,342.00
JEAt, 379,691.51 207.00 379,484.51
BN 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
N ‘ 268,851.30 207.00 268,644.30
THEEK 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
RS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WL, 4L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(TN 7 : 300.00 0.00 300.00
WssA= s 1,000.00 ‘ 0.00 1,000.00
1] 4 Hf 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
Pags. mass 300.00 0.00 300.00
¥ W5 0 800.00 0.00 800.00
¥ EW 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
¥ ik 500.00 0.00 500.00
Atk 200.00 0.00 200.00
& it | 17,401,205.31 261,105.00 17,140,100.31

mmﬁ—ﬁ}\@ W25 AN e P/ A CON
LN

Ak '\
A58 P4

130T 13T (@RI




‘ €O MVIF M1
|
- 00'¥6S'€y 000 00'8.9'9 Z1-01-2202 L /2092228 TH HTT-0T B SRW AT E S| L2
00°916'9¢ 000 00°002'8 L1-01-220¢ ZEAN S ) S W AR [ AT S L7 MR [l | 9%
0091282 000 00°00S v L1-01-2202 LA — 5 QTN FRNH A h| S
00'912'¥C 00'692'6 000 11-01-2202 LRI RS MR R B Ve
:
| 00'G8¥'ce 000 00'%0S'E L1-01-2202 H/LSLTS AT HOT-6 XI=8% M3k €2
00°'186'6Z 000 00°0¥9°'C L1-01-2202 H/2C0Ze TS BT HOT-6B ERWACE AN 2
00'L¥€'L2 00'2.9'82 000 L1-01-220¢ M RAEMHASGEIL| 12
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28 | EIFARMRE R 7-9 A fL4: 170055/ A 2022-10-13 5,100.00 0.00 48,694.00
29 |fTiREAB I X ArRAT 2022-10-14 0.00 14,210.00 34,484.00
30 [RGB FFART 2022-10-14 0.00 5,100.00 29,384.00
31 bk R =X 7-9 A L HufL 45157550/ A 2022-10-14 4,725.00 0.00 34,109.00
32 [k RAREE=X9-11 3 Al 447350/ A 2022-10-14 1,419.00 0.00 35,528.00
33 MR AR FE 10 3 L HL AL 45297570/ A 2022-10-14 2,975.00 0.00 38,503.00
34 SR E RIS R 10 A AL 42180058/ A 2022-10-14 1,800.00 0.00 40,303.00
35 | WAmiER E T 10-12 8 F14: 140075/ A 2022-10-17 4,200.00 0.00 44,503.00
36 |WSHREHESE = [X HL 2% 18829-18535=294/% /0. 770 | 2022-10-17 205.80 0.00 44,708.80
37 g%lfki‘é HEPR R Fa TR0 78-0L1=1080 /1. 295 2022-10-17 2,525.09 0.00 47,233.89
38 Wit BV TE X /K 3 4764-4687=TTI /475 2022-10-17 308.00 0.00 47,541.89
39 WAz 15EE =X 7-10 A FL 4975075/ A 2022-10-18 39,000.00 0.00 86,541.89
40 |t R 0T E E9-10 A 42580776/ A 2022-10-18 11,614.00 0.00 98,155.89
41 (T A AL LAk AP RAT 2022-10-18 0.00 26,519.00 71,636.89
42 WSAZAS RS — 0K IX I 2 PrilE 4 2022-10-18 30,000.00 0.00 101,636.89
43 | A ER G =25 HL g 2022-10-18 136.19 0.00 101,773.08
44 WG LLERGTE 10 A 430070/ A 2022-10-18 300.00 0.00 102,073.08
45 | S E ST = 4515 L 7k 2022-10-18 88.26 0.00 102,161.34
46 Wi e E FEGTAT 10 A #L4:308 76/ A 2022-10-18 308.00 0.00 102,469.34
AT WA e = 4535 r 2 2022-10-18 255.58 lo.oo 102,724.92
48 W ¥EEFESUE 10 A Al 4235000/ A 2022-10-18 350.00 0.00 103,074.92
49 USTZRWIP AT IR TR, THEL 2022-10-18 0.00 105.00 102,969.92
50 |WCE SCAFEIENTA HAE21 S — Bk 2022-10-18 186.44 0.00 103,156.36
51 |WCE ARSI 10 A Fl4:45050/ A 2022-10-18 450.00 0.00 103,606.36
52 W ERBIFEILHA 215 3k 2022-10-18 124.95 0.00 103,731.31
53 |UBEHEIFESEHTA 10 A #4557 70/ A 2022-10-18 557.00 0.00 104,288.31
54 |fFiE2TE A AL IR AR RAT 2022-10-19 0.00 41,614.00 62,674.31
55 |[WCEICAVEX10A mEh#h 12056/ A 2022-10-20 120.00 0.00 62,794.31
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56 Hfﬁnn""%/l K e L IIE R T 2% (105 20H) 2022-10-20 0.00 60.00 62,734.31
57 | TR G P Fa e IUE = 3% (104 20H) 2022-10-20 0.00 60.00 62,674.31
58 I PRTESEAR BT = S AR IR R 3k (10 H 20FH) 2022-10-20 0.00 60.00 62,614.31
59 (e TEHE HL I D Tl X M A A A — A 2022-10-25 0.00 650.00 61,964.31
60 |2 A L EIEATRAT 2022-10-26 0.00 41,100.00 20,864.31
61 | oRIRARIE KETI0A M 4151758/ A 2022-10-26 1,517.00 0.00 22,381.31
62 |k EREE =X 9-10 3 fl 4160770/ H 2022-10-26 3,214.00 0.00 25,595.31
63  |[YrlkE AR E9-10 A fil4:204870/ A 2022-10-26 4,096.00 0.00 29,691.31
64 |k ZE RIS IR0 A fl4:256270/ H 2022-10-26 2,562.00 0.00 32,253.31
65 |[{THRIS AP I e iR A ARAT 2022-10-26 0.00 25,523.35 6,729.96
66  |(WTHHBTEARE KHET10-12 A #il4:38070/ H 2022-10-26 1,140.00 0.00 7,869.96
67 |k f R R S K728 5307 5 HL 2R 2022-10-26 0.00 36.70 7,833.26
68 [k H RIS K 7285307 55 HL B 2022-10-26 0.00 7.75 7,825.51
69 |[fF 4k R AR IL K285 307 b5 HL 3% 2022-10-26 0.00 17.47 7,808.04
70 ({3t R IS K HET28°5 307 55 HL BY 2022-10-26 0.00 14.48 7,793.56
71 |UsZE s R9-10 A fil 4:2667 75/ J 2022-10-27 5,334.00 0.00 13,127.56
72 (TSI SR RAT 2022-10-27 0.00 6,604.68 6,522.88
73 (RIS AP AL IR AR AT IR K 2022-10-27 1,011.40 0.00 7,534.28
74 | EWE =X T7-12 A L HL4:30078/ A 2022-10-28 1,800.00 0.00 9,334.28
75 |UEISBEAEIS B IR 10 A bR 428433 7T/ A 2022-10-28 8,433.00 0.00 17,767.28
76 (fTREIEA AL IR TFRT 2022-10-31 0.00 16,303.48 1,463.80
7T W AR R & B L2 (20224F10 7 1-31) 2022-10-31 192.00 0.00 1,655.80
78 [ = ARSI & B LR (20224F10 7 1-31) 2022-10-31 96.00 0.00 1,751.80
79 | —AEAERIMR A & B P (20224F10 7 1-31) 2022-10-31 108.00 0.00 1,859.80
80 |r—HARAIRE IR & B L% (20224F10 5 1-31) 2022-10-31 116.00 0.00 1,975.80
81 |fhliS APt I 4 IR AFARAT 2022-10-31 0.00 1,975.80 0.00
E RV (@IREE LD




A €« W X ¥ A AR

2022410 H
RN qﬂmm%@@?%ﬂi1ﬁ%1’ﬁéé%ﬂiﬁi‘i BAAT: TG
e o om i TN X % 4 B & @ % F A
£ 1t | : 217,902.71 217,902.71
il A

43751 A Wr%ﬁk% &ﬁ%&%M
/@ FEDA
(%Z(/W\ @F | /&@g Q‘

~

S .

b=

SHATT FL47

[ VR

5

/




B

Wl X

i 4

N AR

20224E10H
R Bl TR XIS R S E R B A 4 Bfy. 5
F5 1 £ H e N & % X & B =~ % ZF N
0 W44 0.00 0.00 77,799,117.87
1 [CBRETT PN SCIR10 A #14:3276 56/ A 2022-10-10 3,276.00 0.00 77,802,393.87
2 XSEREEE =X 108 b F 4403250/ A 2022-10-10 4,032.00 0.00 77,806,425.87
3 UK INEE =X 10 A fil4:28941 5%/ A 2022-10-10 28,941.00 0.00 77,835,366.87
4 |tes B —X 10 A Hl4:636850/H 2022-10-10 6,368.00 0.00 77,841,734.87
5 |rfes s —X10H M 4480075/ A 2022-10-10 4,800.00 0.00 77,846,534.87
6 |WULFFIBRE AR 108 M 4349756/ 4 2022-10-10 3,497.00 0.00 77,850,031.87
7 |WIX A AV X9 A LR 4:4873150/ A 2022-10-10 48,731.00 0.00 77,898,762.87
8 |t TE T A 4226850/ A 2022-10-10 2,268.00 0.00 77,901,030.87
9 |t RAR TSI T A fil 4302450/ A 2022-10-10 3,024.00 0.00 77,904,054.87
10 WM Mk 7-9 A 14300056/ A 2022-10-10 9,000.00 0.00 77,913,054.87
11 |WeiE s AR 2R 10 A fil 42472556/ 1 2022-10-10 4,725.00 0.00 77,917,779.87
12 j%%%‘*'ra%azm_l LAEMMEL008TE/ | 5595 10-10 2,016.00 0.00 77,919,795.87
13 Wk SOREPN ST AR 10 A i 434506/ A 2022-10-10 3,450.00 0.00 77,923,245.87
14 |BSCRMAEE =X 9 A Ml4:315000/ A 2022-10-10 3,150.06 0.00 77,926,395.87
15 |zl sRE =X 10 A f4:391476/ A 2022-10-10 3,914.00 0.00 77,930,309.87
16 [k /MEGRIZZR10 A fil 42263870/ A 2022-10-10 2,638.00 0.00 77,932,947.87
17 | BARIE R 10 A 4141456/ 1 2022-10-10 1,414.00 0.00 77,934,361.87
18 [SCPREUNRIS 410 A #il 42373056/ A 2022-10-10 3,730.00 0.00 77,938,091.87
19 |WEINEREZ10 A H14:28090. 2375/ A 2022-10-10 28,090.23 0.00 77,966,182.10
20 |[Zreag) isE =X 10 A fl4:336470/ A 2022-10-10 3,364.00 0.00 77,969,546.10
21 |4 tazh 1B =X 10 A f4:5800/ 4 2022-10-10 580.00 0.00 77,970,126.10
22 [ yEESRIRIERI10 A Fl 4126570/ A 2022-10-10 1,265.00 - 0.00 77,971,391.10
23 (SR EREZR10 A 14203956/ A 2022-10-10 2,039.00 0.00 77,973,430.10
24 ORI E RIS AR 10 A fL4:137750/ F 2022-10-10 1,377.00 0.00 77,974,807.10
256 S EREMRIE AR10 A 4161670/ H 2022-10-10 1,616.00 0.00 77,976,423.10
26 |l A MRS ZR10 A Hil4: 136470/ H 2022-10-10 1,364.00 0.00 77,977,787.10
27 | BRI ZR10 A 442630/ A 2022-10-10 4,263.00 0.00 77,982,050.10
28 S FRAEARIEE 7R 10 A FL 425766/ A 2022-10-10 2,576.00 0.00 77,984,626.10
29 |RZ BRI ZR10 A 42302675/ F 2022-10-10 3,026.00 0.00 77,987,652.10
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30 1!&1%4@%3210}% Fl 4185670/ A 2022-10-10 1,856.00 0.00 77,989,508.10
31 |3 EPNICAR10 A F 42295076/ A 2022-10-10 2,950.00 0.00 77,992,458.10
32 | FEESE =X 10 463075/ A 2022-10-10 630.00 0.00 77,993,088.10
33 SR = v T el -t ik 4 2022-10-11 28,578.00 0.00 78,021,666.10
34 WSRO el L PR 4 2022-10-11 81,000.00 0.00 78,102,666.10
35 KM‘\T%—BW?F A=) AR 2022-10-11 38,000.00 0.00 78,140,666.10
36 g;;gﬂg@%;& —THR=EZ=OT | 50921011 3,600.00 0.00 78,144,266.10
37 iﬁf@: ﬁiwﬂ%ﬁ%iﬂmﬂ%z—w Pl 2022-10-11 11,000.00 0.00 78,155,266.10
38 %?ﬁ%%ggﬁ?ﬁﬁ?' i 5 4 B3 2022-10-11 10,000.00 0.00 78,165,266.10
39 |[fTEEEEE 10 A M Rk21990T /3. 276 2022-10-11 0.00 70,368.00 78,094,898.10
40  [fHEEVE e 10 A 4 852K 21990 /7 /3. 276 2022-10-11 0.00 70,368.00 78,024,530.10
q [H 2 RIS RIRAAREH "= 1 50201011 0.00 206,134.40 77,818,395.70
42 H4|'5J§7r‘%%'f’ﬁd<1mlxﬂﬁ 2022-10-11 0.00 4,000.00 77,814,395.70
43 | LOBAWRIR & K AL Bk 2022-10-11 0.00 4,500.00 77,809,895.70
44 [fT10BAFRET SR [=] 25 37 50% 2022-10-11 0.00 207.00 77,809,688.70
45 | £ LOBA R TN 555 DY 25 5 28 N 2022-10-11 0.00 200.00 77,809,488.70
46  |[fF—3EE— TakX b 4iia 3% 2022-10-11 0.00 4,616.00 77,804,872.70
47 | — Tk X A s 4Ei& 2 2022-10-11 0.00 4,020.00 77,800,852.70
48 (RIS AP AL IR G R AFARAT 2022-10-11 28,672.00 0.00 77,829,524.70
49 WU A B I IR A ARAT 2022-10-11 9,269.00 0.00 77,838,793.70
50 [ HEYE 5 b= I L T-9 A AL 42764176/ F 2022-10-11 22,923.00 0.00 77,861,716.70
51 gﬁf‘g’%ﬁzlﬂkE’k/‘ﬂjtﬂ!’ﬁm:tﬂ'”%“}z 2022-10-12 3,000.00 0.00 77,864,716.70
52 E'ffﬁgﬁgy"”‘%E]i)lklzwljt%mr b 2022-10-12 39,100.00 0.00 77,903,816.70
53 ‘{%;gf;f%%zi’m'Zwljmﬂ%mr’%m 2022-10-12 3,800.00 0.00 77,907,616.70
54 gﬂ?\ﬁ WHREE202 4P LRI N A2 2022-10-12 0.00 400.00 77,907,216.70
55 {3 = XKLL N4 2022-10-13 0.00 2,898.00 77,904,318.70
56 |[{TECEEE XKL FC11i%43 | 2022-10-13 0.00 3,600.00 77,900,718.70
57 |AF4&ARENR) 88 = XL Mt T H2 43K 2022-10-13 0.00 37,200.00 77,863,518.70
58 [ FREIERIE 7-9 A M4x77150/ A 2022-10-14 2,313.00 0.00 77,865,831.70
59 | EE S L 7-9 A il 4:540055/ A 2022-10-14 16,200.00 0.00 77,882,031.70
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60 ll&cl%%ﬁ’vrﬁéﬁz:umim\ulﬂ£|1_t-1:fm1éiéiﬂééé 2022-10-14 3,100.00 0.00 77,885,131.70
61 !%;EE{%%:@H15'5'*10)%14&”%%1500 2022-10-14 1,500.00 0.00 77.886,631.70
62 i%/ﬁé%%:@ﬂwa_wﬂ1‘”5'*“-{@1200 2022-10-14 1,200.00 0.00 77,887.831.70
63 i—%%ﬁﬁ%:@ﬂ15'3_12)%14'5'*115%3500 2022-10-14 10,500.00 0.00 77,898,331.70
64 %%&%:@Hma—lzﬁ145111@1200 2022-10-14 3,600.00 0.00 77,901,931.70
65 | HL{588310442:H15 iR 55 2% 2022-10-14 0.00 36.02 77,901,895.68
66 | FE15883223433 135 Ik 45 2 2022-10-14 0.00 62.00 77,901,833.68
67 |fFHL{Z88306169:iM 13 IRk %% B¢ 2022-10-14 0.00 63.52 77,901,770.16
68 |4 5883275343115 /IR 5% 2 2022-10-14 0.00 67.94 77,901,702.22
69 |{FHE 1588388466915 iR 55 2% 2022-10-14 0.00 181.97 77,901,520.25
70 |[{FH{5883192613H 15 IR 5% 2% 2022-10-14 0.00 43.42 77,901,476.83
71 |} H{588306269:l 15 ik 55 2 2022-10-14 0.00 45.00 77,901,431.83
72 £ Ha{E88339220if 15 Ik 55 2 2022-10-14 0.00 93.71 77,901,338.12
73 |4 H{5 883887751l 15 55 B 2022-10-14 0.00 95.40 77,901,242.72
74 |fFH(588300049:8 15 IR 4% 2 2022-10-14 d.oo 45.00 - 77,901,197.72
75 | H{E88310767H(F Mk 55 2% 2022-10-14 0.00 95.42 77,901,102.30
76 | H 1588306369 13 Ik 55 2022-10-14 0.00 56.00 77,901,046.30
77 |FEBHBR T X =z — ) FRIES | 2022-10-14 0.00 11,000.00 77,890,046.30
78 |TEBCE TR X =M — @) HfRiEs | 2022-10-14 0.00 4,500.00 77,885,546.30
79 |[HEBBETE X =82 —O0)) BERiES | 2022-10-14 0.00 3,600.00 77,881,946.30
80 |[fTEBEHETFEHE_X=#z— O HFEfRitds | 2022-10-14 0.00 3,600.00 77,878,346.30
81 AR b Tl el 4 5K 2022-10-14 0.00 27,300.00 77,851,046.30
82 | b Tl el i 4 3K 2022-10-14 0.00 77,200.00 77,773,846.30
83 | EEIZKFLSS M9 A i (E AL 2022-10-14 0.00 145,326.30 77,628,520.00
84 T EZFLSS RO H 2 E ekt 2022-10-14 0.00 4,359.79 77,624,160.21
85 T Rl X 55 SR 9 F A il AT 447 S i At 2022-10-14 0.00 10,172.84 77,613,987.37
86 | FE ZK B4 B9 0 b B M 2022-10-14 0.00 2,906.53 77,611,080.84
87 | A IAL I G IR IRT 2022-10-14 14,210.00 0.00 77,625,290.84
88 [ISiEHs A B AL I Sk AFARAT 2022-10-14 5,100.00 0.00 77,630,390.84
89 i%‘.ég;';i%’”glz%%%226837_2225]1:4326 2022-10-15 5,516.95 0.00 77,635,907.79
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90 g%%?ﬁ%z&%ﬁlmz&%—u1763:2520 2022-10-17 1,764.00 0.00 77,637,671.79
o1 | MRESRMMTOA0I=161E/ | 5055 10.47 112.70 0.00 77,637,784.49
92 i%'gr‘%ﬁ‘%zlz%%%3420"3401:19% 071 2022-10-17 13.30 0.00 77,637,797.79
93 i%%mﬁﬁ%zgF'i%*m%_”%:%%{/ & 2022-10-17 215.60 0.00 77,638,013.39
94 g%%ﬂl%ﬂ?//"?’%j@EE#f?64~695=690}§{/ b2t 2022-10-17 879.96 0.00 77,638,893.35
95 | &t e 190 S X K 3% 440-400=401 /47T 2022-10-17 160.00 0.00 77,639,053.35
96 f'%i”—?mgl%z[zEB%%Z%%_Z%GZ:BOE{/ 0 2022-10-17 21.00 0.00 77,639,074.35
gy (PCEICORRR BTN HWSITIR || 500 1047 1,229.90 0.00 77,640,304.25
o [[ABESRZRXIIO0ST 10702 | 5055 4017 659.40 0.00 77,640,963.65
09 ([ ABBERMAITIIBETOON | 555 4047 528.50 0.00 77,641,492.15
100 g@@ﬁﬁ%z@Fﬂﬁm%&%m:%oﬁ/ 2022-10-17 385.00 0.00 77,641,877.15
101 ﬂ%f?;;”é@%w%{'z%%@14889"1“02:3148%% 2022-10-17 40,146.44 0.00 77,682,023.59
102 |G W EP I X K 27 1673-1635=381 /4 7% 2022-10-17 152.00 0.00 77,682,175.59
103 %%%%jj%zlzFﬁ%ﬁ'21570_20287:1283 2022-10-17 898.10 0.00 77,683,073.69
104 _"%_}:EZH*4‘%589@“%1'717_1389:65605%/ O | 2022-10-17 4,592.00 0.00 77,687,665.69
105 |l BV X 10 A F14:4318075/ A 2022-10-17 43,180.00 0.00 77,730,845.69
106 |l BV X 10 A Al 421744250/ A 2022-10-17 17,442.00 0.00 77,748,287.69
107 el A X 10 A fil4: 1683058/ A 2022-10-17 16,830.00 0.00 77,765,117.69
108 |l Vb X 10 A FL4: 1575050/ A 2022-10-17 15,750.00 0.00 77,780,867.69
109 |Wdlrp EV X 10 A BBR 212070/ A 2022-10-17 120.00 0.00 77,780,987.69
110 el AV X 10 A 3l 4740556/ A 2022-10-17 740.00 0.00 77,781,727.69
111 [l B X 10 A fil 42850556/ A 2022-10-17 8,505.00 0.00 77,790,232.69
112 Wk BV X 10 A #EA 26050/ A 2022-10-17 60.00 0.00 77,790,292.69
113 %%;’;BE%‘%E%%?10789“10664:250()& 2022-10-17 3,188.25 0.00 77,793,480.94
114 (Bl h BT X K 35430-325= 10516 /475 2022-10-17 420.00 0.00 77,793,900.94
115 |l B X /K 272255-2195=60 /475 2022-10-17 240.00 0.00 77,794,140.94
116 [l B EIX K 2% 3568-3507=6111 /475 2022-10-17 244.00 0.00 77,794,384.94
117 %%ﬁ%ﬁwﬁgEB%O%““)“S:Z%OE 2022-10-17 3,723.88 0.00 77,798,108.82
118 [t fef b s X /K 9276 1-752=91ii /4 7% 2022-10-17 36.00 0.00 77,798,144.82
119 f'%%%%am%g%%@6367_6307:1800’:%/ : 2022-10-17 2,295.54 0.00 77,800,440.36

AT 1077

FTEPE M. 2022-11-09

@IRERICED




w® T W X W M AR R

20224E10H

T R AL - EFLUFD/J\LALF-’J et A EL BT A 1t Bfr: o
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120 IR 2 AW KK #7200-7184=160 /475 2022-10-17 64.00 0.00 77,800,504.36
121 |2 % MKk 31383-1367=160/45% 2022-10-17 64.00 0.00 77,800,568.36
122 "%,Z;L PRI AB468-8400=13601/1 | o005 10 47 1,734.41 0.00 77,802,302.77
123 [} VRMADISKAAIIOIEIIO6E0E | 5495 10.17 6,121.44 0.00 77,808,424.21
124 |l F b S X K 95 730-717=1310E /455 2022-10-17 52.00 0.00 77,808,476.21
125 %ﬁ?{}h% Skl e Rl S 2022-10-17 1,386.00 0.00 77,809,862.21
126 %@gg{} X BIIBLI2-95533=1T3T0BE | 5095 10,17 22 151.96 0.00 77.832,014.17
127 |EIE A IX K 2 3302-3233=691 /475 2022-10-17 276.00 0.00 77,832,290.17
128 ﬂ%%%i%wglz[ﬁ#\"w‘]“()“l%%l:mg)g 2022-10-17 904.19 0.00 77.833,194.36
129 %‘%iﬁ PR 339294-3869T=1140K | 5099 1017 15,227.08 0.00 77,848,421.44
130 | ZiE BV XK 272861-2850=1 11 /476 2022-10-17 44.00 0.00 77,848,465.44
131 |2k A IX K 2% 1341-1331=101 /455 2022-10-17 40.00 0.00 77,848,505.44
132 l'j% /1f1§%3)£‘{kﬁ£258032 Z903R=abAY 2022-10-17 3,378.27 0.00 77,851,883.71
133 WA R E S X K $93999-3992=TIi /4 ¢ 2022-10-17 28.00 - 0.00 77,851,911.71
134 W& v X 10 A b 2712006/ A 2022-10-18 120.00 0.00 77,852,031.71
135 |0 [ vb s X 10 A Fl4: 19584755/ F 2022-10-18 19,584.00 0.00 77,871,615.71
136 {125 ks = Tk X iR 2 AR 4 2022-10-18 0.00 30,000.00 77,841,615.71
137 (TERFHE S = X R 2 Ll Hb 3% 45K 2022-10-18 0.00 3,000.00 77,838,615.71
138 gf"ﬁﬁﬁmwﬁ'ﬂm%(L”W SEEFE | 5020-10-18 0.00 100.00 77,838,515.71
139 |4t Ry e v 34 rp o L 2 2022-10-18 0.00 1,062.81 77,837,452.90
140 {4t R ss — DI X E L= 3% 2022-10-18 0.00 204.31 77,837,248.59
141 |fF Bt RFEDTHT =215 L 2k 2022-10-18 0.00 88.26 77,837,160.33
142 [T ELRL R FEGTHET =2 5 L 3 2022-10-18 0.00 136.19 77,837,024.14
143 |[f L RS A FAs21 5 s o 2022-10-18 0.00 124.95 77,836,899.19
144 |f LR SEHTA HAE21 52— 3% 2022-10-18 0.00 186.44 77,836,712.75
145 |fF L RFEDIET =435 HL2k 2022-10-18 0.00 255.58 77,836,457.17
146 ({4 A R 25 = Tl X 2 2022-10-18 0.00 12,997.20 77,823,459.97
147 |34 A Jey AT TS KA1 285 1 T HL 9 2022-10-18 0.00 132.64 77,823,327.33
148 {4t R 2 — Tl X e L2 A o 2022-10-18 0.00 146.93 77,823,180.40
149 | f5Hft b R 2 A D S AE L 28 H Bt 2022-10-18 0.00 354.47 77,822,825.93
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s 1k £ H ] e N & # X & A = £ ZF AN
150 |{ih ke o R 2 BB T 71 2022-10-18 0.00 1,349.27 77,821,476.66
161 (5444 e JR) A A FA% e B 2022-10-18 0.00 31.63 77,821,445.03
152 [fehfik f 5 = A SR 22 L B 2022-10-18 0.00 69.64 77,821,375.39
163 [t JR) & TS AR e = 2 2022-10-18 0.00 103.38 77,821,272.01
154 WU AL R AP 4RAT 2022-10-18 26,519.00 0.00 77,847,791.01
155 i [F) 77 SE5 e S 4% 10 A Fil 42120076/ A 2022;10-19 1,200.00 0.00 77,848,991.01
156 | Wil 77 5z Ba e v 3k 10 A Fl 4 100007T/ A 2022-10-19 10,000.00 0.00 77,858,991.01
167 |WOEX FE SR R 10 A Fil 4141875/ A 2022-10-19 1,418.00 0.00 77,860,409.01
168 Ak F R T ol [5e] e 2 2022-10-19 0.00 107,792.41 77,752,616.60
159 gg""'fﬁ@'&@%’m‘ UL Y PORTIRT 0.00 31,666.00 77,720,950.60
160 (i 28 — XU He ) AR =Rk 4 2022-10-19 0.00 36,000.00 77,684,950.60
161 WG 2P I Sk AP AR AT 2022-10-19 41,614.00 0.00 77,726,564.60
162 (IS ZR3SFY LT 7R % 55 20186 - F 1% 4> 2022-10-20 1,000.00 0.00 77,727,564.60
163 |5 = FH7K S5 B Tk ek 2% 2022-10-20 0.00 682.20 77,726,882.40
164 |f2 HK S5 KET1035 K 3 2022-10-20 0.00 12.80 77,726,869.60
165 ({7 /K55 NS AR 51605 7K 3 2022-10-20 0.00 23.40 77,726,846.20
166 |15 2~ /K55 E s 24 A st A T /K 9t 2022-10-20 0.00 28.80 77,726,817.40
167 gmﬂ7K%%:IMX’¥&WM@%M%’K 2022-10-20 0.00 76.80 77,726,740.60
168 {2 R 7K 45 FVb T Tl e /K 2% 2022-10-20 0.00 176.40 77,726,564.20
169 |5 A /K 55 115 K728 5 — ek 3% 2022-10-20 0.00 8.00 77,726,556.20
170 ({2 FKSS BV Tl K 2% 2022-10-20 0.00 43.20 77,726,513.00
171 (T2 F/KSS B A va il h T~ 7Kk 2% 2022-10-20 0.00 32.40 77,726,480.60
172 | A X 10 A fl4: 1685170/ A 2022-10-20 16,851.00 0.00 77,743,331.60
173 (W& BV X103 s 9% 12000/ A 2022-10-20 120.00 0.00 77,743,451.60
174 S E b s X 10 3 42913556/ F 2022-10-20 9,135.00 0.00 77,752,586.60
175 W/ Evbis X 10 7 s 212050/ A 2022-10-20 120.00 0.00 77,752,706.60
176 (Wi mvbis X 10 4 Hil4:1940576/ A 2022-10-20 19,405.00 0.00 77,772,111.60
177 [ R ZEE XA 1k 290056/ H 2022-10-20 900.00 0.00 77,773,011.60
178 [WREZAWEX9 A fkhh12076/ A 2022-10-20 120.00 0.00 77,773,131.60
179 WA Z AWIEX9 A 43837870/ A 2022-10-20 38,378.00 0.00 77,811,509.60
6T JL1000  TENEM: 2022-11-09 [ DU4E4E]




w

—

47

e 32

20224104

WERBAL: LT AR X R G & E A T AL

4

~ AR

B i
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180 (2 Z AW X9 A fl4:166307G6/ A 2022-10-20 16,630.00 0.00 77,828,139.60
181 W&kl VP IX 10 A fkf 9600/ A 2022-10-20 60.00 0.00 77,828,199.60
182 A B X 10 A #4:200905¢6/ A 2022-10-20 20,090.00 0.00 77,848,289.60
183 |SrAIC H¥b S X 10 A fl4: 140076/ A 2022-10-20 1,400.00 0.00 77,849,689.60
184 g&%%ﬁ?’/"?%‘@&:lll|El9ﬂ10|:|ﬂl§r21939 T 19.390.00 0.00 S ——
185 (2 AV IX9 A FL4:17104. 556/ F 2022-10-20 17,104.50 0.00 77,886,184.10
186 g%%%mp%&ﬂzzaﬁ11|:|—9)Ej101§| st 2022-10-20 120.00 0.00 77,886,304.10
187 W& VIS IX 9 A Al 41666076/ A 2022-10-20 16,660.00 0.00 77,902,964.10
188 [fTARMERR T M EERL KR 4 2022-10-21 0.00 3,000.00 77,899,964.10
189 |4+ E ZXBi 55 R A 43 b5 7= Ak 2022-10-21 0.00 302,925.97 77,597,038.13
190 [t i e Fa RS ZR9-10 A Fl 4220666/ 2022-10-24 4,132.00 0.00 77,601,170.13
191 |2 &8k #r7-9 3 416807t/ A 2022-10-24 5,040.00 0.00 77,606,210.13
192 |k fh RErr 52506 A fil4:577556/ A 2022-10-24 5,775.00 0.00 77,611,985.13
193 |WRfR feth 556 H Ml 42685076/ H 2022-10-24 6,850.00 0.00 77,618,835.13
194 [SCAR/INFARIS 2R 12 A 42139676/ A 2022-10-24 1,396.00 0.00 77,620,231.13
195 |fFF#BAGI10 7 L5 2022-10-24 0.00 13,800.00 77,606,431.13
196 {5 52 10 5 43 W) S B AL O 2R - 2022-10-24 0.00 1,185.00 77,605,246.13
197 (438 5210 B 43 LAEPEEY, 2022-10-24 0.00 7,700.00 77,597,546.13
198 (T LAEANGL0A i LH 2022-10-24 0.00 29,450.00 77,568,096.13
199 |4 TAEN 52110 A 4y A PEEG 2022-10-24 0.00 1,460.00 77,566,636.13
200 |57 CAEN G310 73 40 W) S e AL R 2 A MU 2022-10-24 0.00 1,896.00 77,564,740.13
201 ;EIMZ{MMﬁmm””@%ﬁﬂ%ﬂ" 2022-10-24 0.00 2,607.00 77,562,133.13
202 | Dok XAEHEN 5110 A 43 L% 2022-10-24 0.00 39,000.00 77,523,133.13
203 [ Dok XAEZIEN 57310 3 43 50 2L 2022-10-24 0.00 1,600.00 77,521,533.13
204 [T TMEX NG “E BT Iy 2022-10-24 0.00 4,026.00 77,517,507.13
205 EIMX%‘EA”%NHﬁm@qﬁi%ﬂ" 2022-10-24 0.00 237.00 77,517,270.13
206 | {5 Tk XiEE A 5110 A 4 T8 2022-10-24 0.00 5,800.00 77,511,470.13
207 |(fFARA N G210 7 4y T 5E 2022-10-24 0.00 9,000.00 77,502,470.13
208 |fFHEFIN 52 10 3 40 W T2 B A 4 8 s 2022-10-24 0.00 948.00 77,501,522.13
209 [{TAEAIN BT R PR LB 2022-10-24 0.00 900.00 77,500,622.13
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IRBLL: FPILTH R X R S LB+t Bfr. 55
5 W /E ] e N & # X 4 A e 4 ZF N
210 LS ZRI0A M L% 2022-10-24 0.00 11,100.00 77,489,522.13
(210 (HAESS MR R SUL0 A AR RS 2022-10-24 0.00 1,000.00 77,488,522.13
212 [fh4 55 WA B 2% 310 3 453 0y STZ [ A A5 B M LG 2022-10-24 0.00 474.00 77,488,048.13
213 (((ROPIORBBEZMITERALEL | 2090.10.25 0.00 1,000.00 77,487,048.13
214 |MUEIG RIS KA 10-12 A Fl 438076/ A 2022-10-26 1,140.00 0.00 77,488,188.13
215 WSR3 VS KT 10-12 A fil 4238076/ A 2022-10-26 1,140.00 0.00 77,489,328.13
216 WCEETG)LITEIS 10 A fl4:278456/ A 2022-10-26 2,784.00 0.00 77,492,112.13
217 |G 2RI AT LA ATARAT 2022-10-26 41,100.00 0.00 77,633,212.13
218 WU 2 AT LGk AT AR AT 2022-10-26 25,523.35 0.00 77,558,735.48
219 (2 FH/K S INSC AR #5495 7K 3 2022-10-26 0.00 873.00 77,557,862.48
220 |2 FH/K S PN IR %5495 by Sy A F 3% 2022-10-26 0.00 203.70 77,557,658.78
221 | A FIKSSINSCAR #5495 15 /K b 3 2 2022-10-26 0.00 679.00 77,556,979.78
222 |2 FKS =34 R 2K 3 2022-10-27 0.00 25.60 77,556,954.18
223 [ FH/K S5 INSCAR B 1605 V5 7K Ab 31 3% 2022-10-27 0.00 18.20 77,556,935.98
224 |FFAFIKS AR R 25 K AL B 3% 2022-10-27 0.00 15.20 77,556,920.78
225 | /K S5 IS #40A 13 2 s 7K A 2 2022-10-27 0.00 17.10 77,556,903.68
226 Efﬁﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁiMUX?&MWE%WE 2022-10-27 0.00 45.60 77,556,858.08
227 (52 FH/K S5 1D 0 i 75 K Ak 2 2 2022-10-27 0.00 137.20 77,556,720.88
228 | {7 o /K S5 T K128 5 — Hei5 /K Ab 2 2% 2022-10-27 0.00 4.75 77,556,716.13
229 | /K SS B DS Db bl ¥ 7K AL 2 3% 2022-10-27 0.00 530.60 77,556,185.53
230 |4 K S5 BT Tl i v /K Ak 21 2022-10-27 0.00 8.40 77,556,177.13
231 ﬁl/‘*\ﬁ%7K%LE‘?@I%%WN“&_'%N&@ 2022-10-27 0.00 25.20 77,556,151.93
7%
232 |1 A FK SIS K #1035 5 /K 403 2 2022-10-27 0.00 7.60 77,556,144.33
233 |5 K S5 N SCZR i 1605 17 3 Ak 341 2 2022-10-27 0.00 5.46 77,556,138.87
234 [ K5 AR A £ b e AL 2 9 2022-10-27 0.00 4.96 77,556,133.91
235 ﬁjﬁﬁﬁ7J(%@;’%;?&gﬁjﬁé}mfﬁﬁmwﬁ 2022-10-27 0.00 5.58 77,556,128.33
i
236 Ijgﬁﬁlﬁ%;iwgTJ‘&M'”‘E%&W 2022-10-27 0.00 14.88 77,556,113.45
237 |2 R/K S5 K #7285 — HE bl AL B 3t 2022-10-27 0.00 1,55 77,556,111.90
238 | {5 > FH7K 55 b i b bl 7 S b 2 3t 2022-10-27 0.00 159.18 77,555,952.72
239 [ K S5 BV T il a7 % Ak 1 2t 2022-10-27 0.00 2.52 77,555,950.20

8T 4L107T

FTENE: 2022-11-09

(@IRE2CED |

“



®AT WX W A AHR

20224E10H

RAREAL: PR X AR & R B 2 M. 5
5 Tﬁﬂ = . W N 4 X M & A 2R % SFN
240 |5 > FH K 55 5 TS T A W ) 3 A 54! 2 2022-10-27 0.00 7.56 77,555,942 .64
241 |0 K S5 R BT 1035 S S AL 2 8% 2022-10-27 0.00 2.48 77,555,940.16
242 MRS 2 AT L4 s AT AR AT 2022-10-27 6,604.68 0.00 77,562,544.84|
243 |1 AR B =2 R 4 2R 9) IE 3K 2022-10-27 0.00 1,315,350.00 76,247,194.84
244 | TR N A SR =R P IR 4 20 R 43 1S 2022-10-27 0.00 4,050.00 76,243,144.84
245 (R 2P R RAT R EK 2022-10-27 0.00 1,011.40 76,242,133.44
246 | E SRR 7T-9 A Ml4:307050/ H 2022-10-28 9,210.00 0.00 76,251,343.44
247 |WMESRERET-9AME114155/ A 2022-10-28 3,423.00 0.00 76,254,766.44
248 |SCHAZR AT ARIE P 7-9 A - 4: 42055/ A 2022-10-28 1,260.00 0.00 76,256,026.44
249 |HER| AYPIE X 4-10 A 34952676/ A 2022-10-28 66,682.00 0.00 76,322,708.44
250 ﬂ%””‘“t”/”%r IO M 2700678/ | 5055 1028 189,042.00 0.00 76,511,750.44
251 (2 MRISAREEET A AL 42217876/ A 2022-10-28 2,178.00 0.00 76,513,928.44
252 (S EFRPSEE =X 7 A 42127650/ A 2022-10-28 1,276.00 0.00 76,515,204.44
253 (S THEARE R 7-9 ) L3 AL 4:265075/ F 2022-10-28 7,950.00 0.00 76,523,154.44
254 S G 28 = X 7-9 A = H L 42560056/ A 2022-10-28 16,800.00 0.00 76,539,954.44
255 |ISARTE A IPAT LB AR ARAT 2022-10-28 16,303.48 0.00 76,556,257.92
256 g{%gﬁ ATERIR 3% (2022-7-25-202 2022-10-28 0.00 1,136.00 76,555,121.92
257 |fHEFEIAKRIIZEE. TBLRFR. KIEE 2022-10-28 0.00 327.80 76,554,794.12
258 (AT S WIAF3—4F 2022-10-31 0.00 7,000,000.00 69,554,794.12
259 ﬂ?ﬁ)'ﬂjg’ﬁ){”r KAZ022-F10 A 31 H-2022 2022-10-31 10,000,000.00 0.00 79,554,794.12
260 (WA EIAT E WK —4F 2022-10-31 7,000,000.00 0.00 86,554,794.12
261 qﬁ)ggﬁ;wrmzozzimomlH—2022 2022-10-31 0.00 10,000,000.00 76,554,794.12
262 | {4 R AT B o A A 5% 2022-10-31 0.00 25.00 76,554,769.12
263 |WIRIE A BAL I G IR AFARAT 2022-10-31 1,975.80 0.00 76,556,744.92
264 |Winfid B ARTE ZRT-9 A M1 4:534050/ 2022-10-31 16,020.00 0.00 76,572,764.92
265 |UigEARTE M 7-8 A il 4260070/ A 2022-10-31 1,200.00 0.00 76,573,964.92
266 | iniEHEARIE F T-8 A #14:6000/ H 2022-10-31 1,200.00 0.00 76,575,164.92
267 |Soig e r T T-8 A 14237550/ A 2022-10-31 750.00 0.00 76,575,914.92
268 |StAzHT e ML T 7-8 A AL 4221078/ F 2022-10-31 420.00 0.00 76,576,334.92
269 | A Mk #77-9 A fil 42518050/ A 2022-10-31 15,540.00 0.00 76,591,874.92
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AR AT o LR KRR A AR B Mgy, 5
5 ~— 1 £ Y N X 4 A R % Z2F N
270 (WA ZRARIE I T A 1430240/ A 2022-10-31 3,024.00 0.00 76,594,898.92
271 (ARSI T A 42325050/ A 2022-10-31 3,250.00 0.00 76,598,148.92
272 AR TRARIS 7 A #l 42133075/ A 2022-10-31 1,330.00 0.00 76,599,478.92
273 WA ZRARIE AT A FL4:2283 70/ A 2022-10-31 2,283.00 0.00 76,601,761.92
274 |Wkafh eS0T A 4577550/ H 2022-10-31 5,775.00 0.00 76,607,536.92
275 |WBRR x5 50T A FiL 42685070/ H 2022-10-31 6,850.00 0.00 76,614,386.92
276 ﬂ%wﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬁ%wﬁm’fm%%& SL/ | 2092-10-31 198,333.33 0.00 76,812,720.25
277 R RAT RS 2022-10-31 136,694.44 0.00 76,949,414.69
278 | % /N IRARIERET A 3Rl 4x4584 50/ A 2022-10-31 4,584.00 0.00 76,953,998.69
279 W /N =X 7 LA 473750/ A 2022-10-31 737.00 0.00 76,954,735.69
280 | ®/NilEE =X 7 A #4:80970/ 2022-10-31 809.00 0.00 76,955,544.69
281 Wk =X T7H 461756/ A 2022-10-31 617.00 0.00 76,956,161.69
282 | /INEGEE =X 7 bl 42368670/ A 2022-10-31 3,686.00 0.00 76,959,847.69
283 [ty Y25 Mk AT 7-9 A FL 4233605/ A 2022-10-31 10,080.00 0.00 76,969,927.69
284 | X A (¥ X 107 L 424873156/ 7 2022-10-31 48,731.00 0.00 77,018,658.69
285 |k AL ML T-9 A AL 478475/ 1 2022-10-31 2,352.00 0.00 77,021,010.69
286 Wil 5 = X 7-9 A Lol 4:43725¢/ F 2022-10-31 13,116.00 0.00 77,034,126.69
287 WSUife F VTS X9 A 1 3K 390076/ H 2022-10-31 900.00 0.00 77,035,026.69
288 | ke VDTS X9 H s 212006/ A 2022-10-31 120.00 0.00 77,035,146.69
289 Wt BvbIE X9 A 1k 290075/ A 2022-10-31 900.00 0.00 77,036,046.69
290 |SEife BV X9 A Hil4x157506/ 1 2022-10-31 15,750.00 0.00 77,051,796.69
291 | tE YIS X 9 A fil4: 159086/ 2022-10-31 15,908.00 0.00 77,067,704.69
292 | Bk PN ST AR T-9 A Fil42 150095/ A 2022-10-31 4,500.00 0.00 77,072,204.69
293 | B PN SC AR T-9 A Rl 4: 135056/ A 2022-10-31 4,050.00 0.00 77,076,254.69
£ 18,967,189.68 19,690,052.86
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AT R M T fE A R 8 % 01 5%
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20224F10 A 31

H

Bl T
e ms  \[2 ’ %3\"\? oy sfi s &it e
A
% E 8l i =000 00 1, 700. 00 237. 00 4, 937. 00
1= ki X&E 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
] XZE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437.00
BiR>% ZE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
Al 2= 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
BR K MEEE 4, 500. 00 250. 00 237. 00 4, 987. 00
i Hi 40 4, 200. 00 210. 00 237. 00 4, 647. 00
Vs IPER 3, 850. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4, 287. 00
R % R, ER 3, 850. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4, 287. 00
A& JPE R 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 937. 00
¥ B IPE R 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 937. 00
IAE JPER 3, 500. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 937. 00
Bir & HMAR 2, 550. 00 237. 00 2, 787. 00
5 B R 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
SHIKH {ELIE 5 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
B3% B3 F 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
Y& B3R 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
B B B 5 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
I BR EHIER 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
Aikiiis B R 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
MEE =R 2, 250. 00 2, 250. 00
X HEF EHE R 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
B E# B 5 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
XEZRAR EFER 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4,192. 00
MEEA EZE R 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
frf R E3H R 3, 450. 00 505. 00 237. 00 4, 192. 00
¥ R IZE A G (K 600. 00 1, 900. 00 2, 500. 00
Bk 8 BEANR 500. 00 1, 900. 00 237. 00 2, 637. 00
BT WZENG 500. 00 1, 900. 00 2, 400. 00
8 3 WZEAR 500. 00 1, 900. 00 2, 400. 00
Bk WEAG 500. 00 1, 900. 00 237. 00 2, 637. 00




NTHENITAEARSGBENBERE

f%&ﬁq 2%F10 A 31 H
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